
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                    

             Term                                                                                   Term 
 Member Name Expires      Member Name             Expires                                                

John Boogaard 
11921 W. Main St., Wolcott, NY 14590 
Phone: 315-594-9448 
jboogaard@nrwcs.org 
 

2019 Lucinda Collier 
4866 Covell Rd., No. Rose, NY 14516 
Phone: 315-587-2224 
lcollier@nrwcs.org 
 

2018 

Linda Eygnor 
6814 Dutch St., Wolcott, NY 14590 
Phone: 315-594-8300 
leygnor@nrwcs.org 

2016 Edward Magin, President 
9441 Bridger Ln, No. Rose, NY 14516 
Phone: 315-483-4772 
emagin@nrwcs.org 
 

2019 

Andrew Mathes 
10622 Wayne Center Rose Rd., Clyde, NY 
14433 
Phone: 315-879-5969 [private] 
amathes@nrwcs.org 
 

2016 Danny R Snyder, Vice President 
4413 Lasher Rd., Wolcott, NY 14590 
Phone: 315-594-8831 
dsnyder@nrwcs.org 
 

2017 

Izetta Younglove 
13199 Red Creek Rd., Red Creek NY 13143 
Phone: 315-754-6634 
iyounglove@nrwcs.org 

2017 Student Board Member 
  

2016 

 
  

North Rose-Wolcott Central School District 
11631 Salter-Colvin Road 
Wolcott, New York 14590 

Phone: (315) 594-3141 Fax: (315) 594-2352 
Website:  www.nrwcs.org 

 
Superintendent:  Stephan J. Vigliotti, Sr.                                  Board Clerk:  Elena “Mickie” LaPlaca 
svigliotti@nrwcs.org                                                                    Superintendent’s Sec.: Mickie LaPlaca 

PH: 594-2020         elaplaca@nrwcs.org 
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